MFT1800
Multifunction Tester
MFT1800
Multifuction Tester
DESCRIPTION
The MFT1800 range consists of 3 instruments designed for
testing low voltage electrical installations. They provide
all the tests required to complete the necessary electrical

Megger is a registered trademark
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item (Qty)	 Cat. No.
MFT1815-SC	 1001-081
MFT1825-SC	 1001-088
MFT1835-SC	 1001-093
Included Accessories
Printed Quickstart Guide
Full User Guide on CD
Calibration Certificate
Switched Probe SP5	 6220-812
Neck strap - Megger embroidered	 2001-509
3 Wire lead set with prods and clips 	 6220-796
Euro Mains Test Lead SIA45	 2000-674
Battery charger	 2001-697
MFT1800
Multifunction Tester
ENVIRONMENTAL
Temperature (operational)	 -10 °C ~ +55 °C
Temperature (storage)	 -25 °C ~ +70 °C
Operating humidity	 93% R.H. at +40 °C max
Max altitude		  2000 m
Weight
1 kg (with batteries, excluding case)
Moisture/Dust ingress protection
IP54
Power
Primary dry cells (6 cells)	 IEC LR6 type AA alkaline (supplied)
Rechargeable (6 cells)	 1.2 V NiMH (optional)
On-board re-charging	 Mains power or car-battery (4 hours
			   typical)
DESIGN STANDARDS
Safety	 BS EN 61010 -1:2001  600 V Cat III / 300 V Cat IV
	 (Max Phase to Phase 600 V)
EMC	 IEC61326 edition 2 location class B
Design	 EN61557
Item (Qty)                                                                Cat. No.
Optional accessories
Soft Carry case with lead/document pouch	 6420-143
Switched Probe SP5	 6220-812
Euro Mains Test Lead SIA40	 6220-832
Fused 10A test lead set (Red/Green) with Prods and clips (NEW)
right angle plugs	 6220-827
Earth bond test lead set (high current loop test only)	6231-586
Fused prod and clip set, use with 6220-770	 6180-405
3 Wire lead set with separate prods and clips (MFT1500 mk1)
6220-770
ETL30, 30 m extension test lead	 1000-215
ETL50, 50 m extension test lead	 1000-217
12V charger lead	 6280-332